
PALM DESERT RESORTER 

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR THE HOA AND CLUB STAFF 

HOA Office Number:  760-345-1954 

CLUB GENERAL MANAGER:  SY DREHER   SDREHER@THERESORTER.COM   

HOA MANAGER:  Renee Bender (Architectural/Landscape & Rules Inquiries)  HOAMANAGER@THERESORTER.COM 

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT:  Diane Berini DIANE@THERESORTER.COM 

FRONT DESK& GENERAL INQUIRIES:  HOA@THERESORTER.COM 

WORK ORDER REQUEST:  WORKORDERS@THERESORTER.COM 

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE:  Lee Jimenez  LJIMENEZ@THERESORTER.COM 

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT:  Jenny Santana  JENNY@THERESORTER.COM 

BILLING INQUIRIES:  ACCOUNTING@THERESORTER.COM 

HUMAN RESOURCES:  Jim Barger  JBARGER@THERESORTER.COM 

HOA & CLUB ACCOUNTING:  Marissa Gomez(Account Inquiries)  MGOMEZ@THERESORTER.COM 

HOA & HOMEOWNER ASSISTANCE:  Kristal Montgomery  KMONTGOMERY@THERESORTER.COM 

HOA MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR:  Carlos Verdugo  CARLOSV@THERESORTER.COM 

 

Club/Golf Operation’s Number:  760-345-2781 

FOOD & BEVERAGE DIRECTOR:  Daniel Moore  DMOORE@THERESORTER.COM   

HEAD CHEF:  Karen Pike  KAREN@THERESORTER.COM 

DIRECTOR OF GOLF:  Nathan Winn  NWINN@THERESORTER.COM 

GOLF SHOP GENERAL INFORMATION:  GOLFSHOP@THERESORTER.COM   

GOLF SUPERINTENDENT:  Michael Todd  MICHAEL@THERESORTER.COM 

 

Front Gate Personnel 

FRONT GATE PATROL CONTACT NUMBER:  760-345-0054 

Email for Guard Captain:  FRONTGATE@THERESORTER.COM 

HOA/CLUB MAILING ADDRESS:   

PALM DESERT RESORTER 77-333 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE PALM DESERT, CA  92211 
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